

# Hill Country Christian School of Austin

Preparing for College. Preparing for Life.

## **Corporate Sponsorship Agreement 2023**

### **Corporate Sponsor Recognition**

By agreeing to these terms, Sponsor commits to pay Hill Country Christian School (hereinafter the "School") the specified amount for the level chosen in return for brand advertising, logo recognition, and other incentives. If the School does not receive payment within ten days of registration, the School is not obligated to fulfill the Corporate Sponsorship. The School will fulfill the benefits for the level Sponsor selected between August 2023-July 2024 except for the Knight Field Scoreboard which is displayed October 2023-September 2024. Any deviations from the specified level must be requested in the "Comments" section of the Sponsor's sponsorship registration or requested in writing within ten business days.

#### **Donation**

The donation is non-refundable and will be used for general enhancements of the School. If paying by check, Sponsor agrees to send a check within ten business days of registering.

#### **No Endorsement**

Hill Country Christian School of Austin will not endorse your products or services, nor do we expect our sponsors to endorse our school.

## **Brand Ownership**

Unless we receive prior consent, Hill Country Christian School will not use your company name or logo on locations other than those specified in the Corporate Sponsorship Levels chart.

Thank you for your corporate sponsorship of Hill Country Christian School of Austin. We cherish the mutually beneficial relationships between the school and our generous sponsors.